
Team Schedule 
Girls 
7/8 
Basketball 11/27/2023 to 2/29/2024

Riverside High School
2096 County Road 24 S
De Graff, OH 43318

Rod Yoder
School Phone: 937-585-5981
Home Phone: 937-726-6974
Fax: 937-585-4599
ryoder@riverside.k12.oh.us

Basketball
    Girls 7/8

Place Time
Tuesday 11/28/23 *Bethel HS / MS (*HS Gym) Home 5:30 PM
Thursday 11/30/23 *Northridge High School (*JH Gym: 8th Grade Only) Home 5:30 PM
Saturday 12/02/23 *Troy Christian High School Away 10:00 AM
Tuesday 12/05/23 *Lehman Catholic Schools (*8th Grade Only) Away 5:30 PM
Monday 12/11/23 *Miami East Junior High School (*HS Gym) Home 5:30 PM
Saturday 12/16/23 Benjamin Logan MS (*JH Gym) Home 10:00 AM
Monday 12/18/23 *Covington High School (*8th Grade Only) Away 5:30 PM
Thursday 01/04/24 *Milton Union Middle School (*HS Gym) Home 5:30 PM
Monday 01/08/24 *Bethel HS / MS Away 5:30 PM
Saturday 01/13/24 Indian Lake Middle School Away 10:00 AM
Tuesday 01/16/24 *Northridge High School (*8th Grade Only) Away 5:30 PM
Monday 01/22/24 *Troy Christian High School (*HS Gym) Home 5:30 PM
Saturday 01/27/24 *Lehman Catholic Schools (*8th Grade Only; HS Gym) Home 10:00 AM
Monday 01/29/24 *Miami East Junior High School Away 5:30 PM
Thursday 02/01/24 *Covington High School (*8th Grade Only; HS Gym) Home 5:30 PM
Saturday 02/03/24 *Milton Union Middle School Away 10:00 AM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director
Scott Mann Kelly Kauffman Rod Yoder Rod Yoder

11/29/2023 *=League Event                                      Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1


